

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Transportation, Highways, and Public Works to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 189 by Senator Morrish

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 3, line 9, change "LA" to "along Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, line 10, change "LA" to "Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, line 12, after "with" change "LA" to "Louisiana Highway" and before "14 from" change "LA" to "along Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 3, line 14, change "LA" to "along Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 3, line 15, change both instances of "LA" to "Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 3, line 16, change "LA" to "Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 3, line 18, after "US" insert "Highway" and change "LA" to "Louisiana Highway"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 3, line 19, change "LA" to "Louisiana Highway"